
Tax Invoice

Date

10/04/2024

11194

Tax Invoice To Job No

P.O. No.

6572

Terms

Net 30

Ship Via

TNT ROAD

Con Note No

Thank you for your business.

Total

Balance

Subtotal

Tax

Payments/Credits

If paying by Direct debit please remit payment to:
Bank: Suncorp

Acc Name: Toowoomba Superior Turbos
BSB: 484-799

Acc No: 130522937
Please send Remittance to Fax No 07 46349292

or E-mail to sales@superiorturbos.com.au

ABN

12 011 023 822

Description Qty Rate AmountTAX AMT

TURBOCHARGER GTC4088V CASE-IH MAGNUM
370 TRACTOR 8.7L (IVECO CURSOR 9)

1 6,319.09 6,319.09631.91

FREIGHT TO EMERALD 1 105.00 105.0010.50

$7,066.50

$7,066.50

$6,424.09

$642.41

$0.00


