

549 BOUNDARY STREET, TOOWOOMBA, QLD. 4350

PHONE 07 46346565 FAX 07 46349292

## **Tax Invoice**

11194

Tax Invoice To		ABN	<u> </u>				Date		Job No	
		12 011 023 822		,	<u> </u> 		10/04/2024			
		12 011 023 022					10/04/2024			
		P.O. No.		Terms		Ship Via			Con Note No	
		6572		Net 30		TNT ROAD				
Description		Qty	F		Rate		TAX AMT		Amount	
TURBOCHARGER GTC4088V CASE-IH MAGI 370 TRACTOR 8.7L (IVECO CURSOR 9) FREIGHT TO EMERALD	NUM		1		6,319.0		631.9		6,319.09 105.00	
									<del>-</del> i	
Thank you for your business.					Sub	Subtotal \$6,424.09				
					Tax	Tax \$642.41				
If paying by Direct debit please remit payment to:  Bank: Suncorp					Tota	Total			\$7,066.50	
Acc Name: Toowoomba Superior Turbos BSB: 484-799 Acc No: 130522937 Please send Remittance to Fax No 07 46349292					Pay	Payments/0			\$0.00	
or E-mail to sales@superiorturbos.com.au					Balaı		nce		\$7,066.50	